	12-05-2000		Docket No.:514.943D00	
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92			HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater	1015394 ats and Trademarks: Plea	se record the at	tached original do	ocuments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Masayuki HIRAMOTO, Takashi SUYAI	MA	Name: J.S.	address of receiving. T. MFG. CO., LT ress: 4-8, Minami	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	hed? 🗌 Yes 😾 No			or de la company
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	ge of Name	City: C)saka Japan	29/13281
		Additional na	me(s) & address(es) a	attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):	9 9/13	2315	
If this document is being filed together	with a new application, t	he execution da	ite of the applicati	ion is: October 20, 2000
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pa	tent No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed				and patents involved: 1
Name: ANTONELLI, TERRY, STOU	JT & KRAUS, LLP	7. Total fee (3		\$40.00
Internal Address:			ficiencies may be	charged to deposit account I to deposit account
Street Address: 1300 North Seventeenth Street Suite 1800		8. Deposit account number: 01-2135		
	Zip: 22209	(Attach duplic	cate copy of this page	if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document. Alan E. Schiavelli Name of Person Signing	belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true	and correct and a	November 17, 2000 Date
Attorney Registration No. 32,087 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attac	hments, and document: 2			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 1/21/2000 HWDLDER1 00000035 25132515				
2 FC:581 40.00 DP				

PATENT REEL: 011290 FRAME: 0150

ASSIGNMENT

	For good and valuable consideration, the	sufficiency and receipt of	which is hereby acknowledged, as a below
nam	ed inventor, I hereby sell and assign to	J.S.T. MFG. W., L	TD. (viz., "assignee")
of _	4-8, Minami-Senba 2-chom	ne, Chuo-ku, Osaka	JAPAN
	uccessors and assigns or other legal representa	atives all my rights, title ar	d interest, in and for the United States of
Ame	erica, in and to the inventi	on of an ornamenta	l design for:
	"ELECTRIC C	ONNECTOR"	
	nted by me (if only one is named below) or		
	for United States Letters Patent therefor, Se		
	Inited States Letters Patent which may be gra- said interest being the entire ownership of th		
	ai maa		its successors, assigns or other legal
repre	esentatives, to the full end of term for which	said Letters Patent may be	e granted, as fully and entirely as the same
woul	ld have been held and enjoyed by me or us if the	_	
and	And I hereby agree to sign and execute as proper in the prosecution of the above-named	=	struments which may be necessary, lawful,
	inuation-in-part, substitute, divisional, renewa		
or in	terference proceedings, or otherwise to secure	the title thereto in said assi	gnee;
	And I do hereby authorize and request th	e Commissioner of Patents	to issue said Letters Patent to said
as	signee		
			•
		(Full Name)	(Signature)
1)	Date October 20, 2000 Inventor	Masayuki Hiramoto	o Masayuki Hiramoto
-,	Date October 20, 2000 Inventor	i, Hirakata-shi,	Citizenship Japan
	Post Office Address ditto	Osaka JAPAN	
	October 20 2000	Maleaghi Gurana	Taback Suna
2)	Date October 20, 2000 Inventor Residence 3-2-33-204, Nagasu-High Post Office Address ditto	achidori	Tanan
	Residence 3-2-33-204, Nagasu-1119	Amagasaki-shi, Hyo	Citizenship Japan 30 JAPAN
	Post Office Address <u>ditto</u>		
3)	DateInventor		
,	Residence		
	Post Office Address		
- 1	DateInventor		
	Residence		Citizenship
	Post Office Address		
5)	DateInventor		
ĺ	Residence		Citizenship
	Post Office Address		
	/		
Witn	ness(es)		
A	II) Apa 2)		4)
	3)		5)

PATENT REEL: 011290 FRAME: 0151

RECORDED: 11/17/2000